RADIALE MAS VQ 32

M-31-1-023-090714-NB0O

Link to machine: https://www.nzh.be/nl/print/pdf/node/358
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Bouwjaar

Kleur
Standplaats
Type

Lengte machine
Breedte machine
Hoogte machine
Machinegewicht
Extra

Koers X-as
Koers Z-as

1983
Groen
Zwevezele
VQ 32
1700 mm
1070 mm
2610 mm
1800 kg
cone 4
750 mm
1000 mm



Motorverbruik 3,5
Diameter 32 Kkva
Volt 3x380V
Opmerkingen

Handleiding boek:Ja



